SAAC-48 Registration OPEN!



Shelby American Automobile Club <info@saac.com> To: John Guyer <jguyer_autodrome@yahoo.com>

Mar 6 at 11:05 AM



Great news! Registration for SAAC-48 at PittRace is now open!



Click Here to Register

Preliminary Schedule

Wednesday 7/12/23 3:00pm Gates to Pittsburgh International Raceway open 3:30pm Registration / Tech Inspection opens 6:30pm Registration / Tech Inspection closes

Thursday 7/13/23

7:00am Gates to Pittsburgh International Raceway open 7:00am Registration / Tech Inspection opens 7:30am Swap Meet set-up 7:45am Open Track Driver's Meeting starts 8:30am Open Track for Intermediate/Advanced Group 8:55am Open Track for Novice/Intermediate Group 11:00am SAAC Vintage Race Practice with PVGP Group 11:25am Open Track for Intermediate/Advanced Group 11:50am Open Track for Novice/Intermediate Group 12:15pm Parade Laps start 2:30pm Open Track for Intermediate/Advanced Group 2:55pm Open Track for Novice/Intermediate Group 3:45pm SAAC Vintage Race Practice with PVGP Group 7:00pm Social, Al Geisler's collection, McKees Rocks, PA

Friday 7/14/23 7:00am Gates to Pittsburgh International Raceway open 7:00am Registration / Tech Inspection opens 7:15am Open Track Driver's Meeting starts 7:30am Swap Meet set-up 8:00am Concours Meeting 8:30am Concours Judging begins 8:30am Open Track for Intermediate/Advanced Group 8:55am Open Track for Novice/Intermediate Group 11:00am SAAC Vintage Race Qualifying #1 11:25am Open Track for Intermediate/Advanced Group 11:50am Open Track for Novice/Intermediate Group 12:20pm Parade Laps start 3:20pm Open Track for Intermediate/Advanced Group 3:45pm Open Track for Novice/Intermediate Group 4:40pm SAAC Vintage Race Qualifying #2 6:00pm Pre-dinner Cocktails, Pittsburgh Marriott North 7:00pm Dinner & Evening Program, Pittsburgh Marriott North

Saturday 7/15/23 7:00am Gates to Pittsburgh International Raceway open 7:00am Registration Inspection opens 8:00am Swap Meet opens 8:00am Popular Vote Meeting 8:30am Popular Vote Show opens 12:30pm SAAC Vintage Race 1:30pm Popular Vote Show balloting ends 2:30pm Popular Vote Results announced

Click Here to Register



PITTSBURGH INTERNATIONAL RACE COMPLEX



Copyright (C) 2023 Shelby American Automobile Club. All rights reserved. You are receiving this email because you opted in via our website.

> Our mailing address is: Shelby American Automobile Club 37 Warehouse Point Road Wallingford, CT 06492

Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can update your preferences or unsubscribe

All proceeds from this drawing support the 501(3)(c) nonprofit Shelby American Automobile Club - dedicated to the care, preservation, history, and enjoyment of the world championship cars from Shelby American, and the cars they have inspired from 1962 to today. Your support ensures that we can continue to share this mission with you and the public. Thank you! Promo code can not be applied to previous donations. Void where prohibited. No purchase necessary to enter. See instructions online